1
M4250 series
September 4, 2020
2
September 15, 2020
NETGEAR introduces the AV Line of switches, developed and engineered
for audio/video professionals with dedicated service and support
• Built from the ground up for the growing AV over IP market

M4250-10G2F-PoE+
AV Line Managed Switch
Ordering information
✓ Americas: GSM4212P-100NAS
✓ Europe: GSM4212P-100EUS
✓ Asia Pacific: GSM4212P-100AJS
✓ China: GSM4212P-100PRS
✓ Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
✓ AVB License: AVB4212P-10000S (sold separately)
• 8-port 1G RJ45 PoE+ with 125W PoE budget
• 2-port 1G RJ45
• 2-port 1G SFP
Perfect for Video-over-IP too,
when standalone
≤30W
49
8-port switch for 1G Video-over-IP
M4250-10G2XF-PoE+
AV Line Managed Switch
Ordering information
✓ Americas: GSM4212PX-100NAS
✓ Europe: GSM4212PX-100EUS
✓ Asia Pacific: GSM4212PX-100AJS
✓ China: GSM4212PX-100PRS
✓ Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
✓ AVB License: AVB4212PX-10000S (sold separately)
• 8-port 1G RJ45 PoE+ with 240W PoE budget
• 2-port 1G RJ45
• 2-port 10G SFP+
10G uplinks allowing
1G video streams in and out
E30, D30, D80  (PoE+)
≤30W
50
8-port switch for 1G Video-over-IP
M4250-10G2XF-PoE++
AV Line Managed Switch
Ordering information
✓ Americas: GSM4212UX-100NAS
✓ Europe: GSM4212UX-100EUS
✓ Asia Pacific: GSM4212UX-100AJS
✓ China: GSM4212UX-100PRS
✓ Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
✓ AVB License: AVB4212UX-10000S (sold separately)
• 8-port 1G RJ45 Ultra90 PoE++ with 720W PoE budget
• 2-port 1G RJ45